Cable Railing System
with Prefabricated 316 Stainless Steel Posts
©Lavi Industries. All rights reserved.
Factory assembled posts simplify
installation and eliminate welding.
Other fittings and mounting solutions available. Ask your
IMS sales rep for a full-line Lavi Industries Catalog.
Prefabricated

3"
38½"
2-3/4"
2-1/8"
1.67"
tubing
3.795"
36" Standard 42" Guardrail
Adjustable Saddle 4 Post Positions Available
Tensioning Sequence
Prefabricated
Posts Part Number Height Position Mount Saddle Tube
Diameter
Cable
Diameter Quantity
49-C424/36/F/B/E/AS 36" End Floor Adjustable 1.67" .125"
49-C424/36/F/B/C/AS 36" Center Floor Adjustable 1.67" .125"
49-C424/36/F/B/ES/AS 36" Stair End Floor Adjustable 1.67" .125"
49-C424/36/F/B/S/AS 36" Stair Center Floor Adjustable 1.67" .125"
49-C424/42/F/B/E/AS 42" End Floor Adjustable 1.67" .125"
49-C424/42/F/B/C/AS 42" Center Floor Adjustable 1.67" .125"
49-C424/42/F/B/ES/AS 42" Stair End Floor Adjustable 1.67" .125"
49-C424/36/F/B/S/AS 42" Stair Center Floor Adjustable 1.67" .125"
Modular
Components Part Number Description Quantity
49-602/424 Half Ball End Cap for 1.67"-diameter tubing. Finishes railing
with a clean rounded look.
49-600/424 Flat Knurled End Cap for 1.67"-diameter tubing. Knurled
edging connects securely without adhesive.
49-732/424 Flush Elbow, 1.67" x 0.08" connects tubing at a 90° angle.
49-732A/424 Adjustable Flush Elbow, 1.67" x .08" connects tubing at
any angle.
49-510/424 Wall Flange for 1.67"-diameter tubing. Perfect for ending
handrail tubing at a wall.
49-A114/20 1.67"-diameter tubing in satin 316 stainless steel.
1.67" x.08" x 20'.
49-CA125B/5 Cable Kit includes 5-ft. length of .125" Cable with finishing
hardware. 9 cables needed for 36", 11 for 42".
49-CA125B/10 Cable Kit includes 10-ft. length of .125" Cable with finishing
hardware. 9 cables needed for 36", 11 for 42".
49-CA125B/20 Cable Kit includes 20-ft. length of .125" Cable with finishing
hardware. 9 cables needed for 36", 11 for 42".
Project Checklist
1.	�Post Height:
�36" ______ (Requires 9 cables)